
 D E S S E R T  C O C K T A I L

D E S S E R T  M E N U

H O T  D R I N K S

ICECREAM SUNDAE (GFA)
Vanilla Ice Cream, Wafer, Nuts, Sprinkles,
Cherry &Your Choice of Topping;
Strawberry, Chocolate, Caramel

12

EAGLES NEST
Vanilla Ice Cream, Pineapple & Lime
Curd, Honeyed Kataifi Pastry

12

STICKY DATE
Date Pudding, Coffee Caramel, Wafer,
Vanilla Ice Cream

12

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Long Black

Short Black

Macchiato

Mocha

Chai

Hot Chocolate

Tea

6

6

6

6

5

5

6

6

6

5

AFFOGATO (GF)
Espresso shot, Vanilla Bean Ice Cream 
Add a Shot of Baileys, Kahlua,
Frangelico, Tia Maria, Drambuie

15

5

alternative milks available soy, almond, oat, lactose free $1

TOBLERONE 20
Frangelico, Baileys, Kahlua, Cream

MUDSLIDE 20
Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, Cream

ESPRESSO MARTINI 24
Coffee, Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, Creme De Cao

LEMON CITRUS TART
Cream, Coulis

15

TIRAMISU
Coffee Soaked Sponge, Mascarpone,
Coffee Caramel, Cream

15

BANANA SPLIT
Banana, Vanilla Ice Cream, Wafer, Nuts,
Sprinkles, Cherry &Your Choice of
Topping; Strawberry, Chocolate, Caramel

15

SORBET (GF)
Chocolate OR Mango (scoop)

3 EA

CASSATA
Layers of Creamy Nougat and
Chocolate Gelato, with Chantilly Cream,
Candied fruit and Strega Liqueur
Soaked Sponge.

15

BACI
Chocolate & Hazelnut Swirl Ice-cream
topped with a Whole Hazelnut &
Covered with Dark Chocolate

15

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF)
Chocolate Sauce, Cream, Cherry

12


